·
GFEVT750-10R Series. 10A-50A/750Vdc (Fast-Acting)
'ongguan *ongfu Electronics Co., Ltd https://www.fuse168.com E-mail:lYbin#fuse168.com
 Specifications 技术参数
Ratings& Features Applications 电气参数/功能应用领域:
 Volts 电压: 700V/750Vdc（or less）;
 Amps 电流: 10A-50A;
 Breaking Capacity 分断:

Ferrule：xxA-10R
单体式 熔断器
Fuse Ratings 额定参数
Connect Part No.
Fuse
Amps
Body
Breaking
Capacity
Average @ 20KA/750Vdc Power
Loss
1.0(W)
Approvals
 A²s Melting A²s Clearing UL
Ferrule
*FEVT750-10A-10R 10A Ceramics 20 kA 28.9 97.0 2.0 ○ Pending
*FEVT750-15A-10R 15A Ceramics 20 kA 72.3 242.5 2.5 ○ Pending
*FEVT750-20A-10R 20A Ceramics 20 kA 145.5 440.0 3.2 ○ Pending
*FEVT750-25A-10R 25A Ceramics 20 kA 225.0 668.0 3.6 ○ Pending
*FEVT750-30A-10R 30A Ceramics 20 kA 311.3 942.0 4.5 ○ Pending
*FEVT750-32A-10R 32A Ceramics 20 kA 356.3 996.0 5.5 ○ Pending
*FEVF750-40A-10R *40A Fiberglass 20 kA 439.6 1605.0 6.5 ○ Pending
*FEVF750-50A-10R *50A Fiberglass 20 kA 683.2 3048.5 8.5 ○ Pending
DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃；
 High speed Fuses
· GFEVT750-10R Series. 10A-50A/750Vdc (Fast-Acting)
'ongguan *ongfu Electronics Co., Ltd https://www.fuse168.com E-mail:lYbin#fuse168.com
Dimensions（mm）尺寸
Axial bolt：xxAP-10R
轴向 螺栓连接
Standard recommended bolts Installation torque
推荐使用螺栓 推荐螺栓扭矩
M5 4.5±1.0(N.m)
Fuse Ratings 额定参数
Connect Part No.
Fuse
Amps
Body
Breaking
Capacity
Average @ 20KA/750Vdc Power
Loss
1.0(W)
Approvals
 A²s Melting A²s Clearing UL
Axial
bolt
*FEVT750-10AP-10R 10A Ceramics 20 kA 28.9 97.0 2.0 ○ Pending
*FEVT750-15AP-10R 15A Ceramics 20 kA 72.3 242.5 2.5 ○ Pending
*FEVT750-20AP-10R 20A Ceramics 20 kA 145.5 440.0 3.2 ○ Pending
*FEVT750-25AP-10R 25A Ceramics 20 kA 225.0 668.0 3.6 ○ Pending
*FEVT750-30AP-10R 30A Ceramics 20 kA 311.3 942.0 4.5 ○ Pending
*FEVT750-32AP-10R 32A Ceramics 20 kA 356.3 996.0 5.5 ○ Pending
*FEVF750-40AP-10R *40A Fiberglass 20 kA 439.6 1605.0 6.5 ○ Pending
*FEVF750-50AP-10R *50A Fiberglass 20 kA 683.2 3048.5 8.5 ○ Pending
DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃；
High speed Fuses
·
GFEVT750-10R Series. 10A-50A/750Vdc (Fast-Acting)